TRULKLAGERE

Magni ES1208AC+

(EN1309 )

DKK 0,00

Ekskl. moms og levering
Fabrikat
Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Arbejdshejde (mm)
Platformshgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Transporthgjde (mm)

Bredde (mm)

Platformsbredde (mm)

Lzengde (mm)

Platformsleengde (mm)

Venderadius (mm)
Treekhjul

Daektype

Styrehjul

Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Korehastighed (km/t)
Batteri

Oplader
Stigningsevne (%)

Egenvaegt (kg)

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

Q
x

|

Magni
ES1208AC+
Sakselift
250

12000
10000
2510

2050

830

810

2480

2270 + 900
2100

381x127

Afsmitningsfri bandage

381x127

AC vekselstrgm

2x0,87+3,5 kW

Elektrisk

0,8/6 km/h

Kapacitet pa udskudt platform

(kg)

28,8V / 150Ah litium batteri

Integreret 24V/30A oplader

25

3150
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